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Push Pull LC duplex

Protection hood for
PushPull fiber optic

Sealing gland and nuf PGY

Fiber Optic Cable, Single Mode, 2-chanel
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(without protection hood)
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-Protection level:

1P67/65

-Temperature range: -40°C ...+70°C
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9 [High strength fiber breakout cable Single Mode | 33 58 111 300 0002 | 300 m

8 |High strength fiber breakout cable Single Mode | 33 58 111 100 0002 | 100 m

1 High s’rreng’rh fiber breakout cable Single Mode | 33 58 111 060 0002 60 m G@M!Pimens!uns inmm | Techn. Character. Nicht tolerierte NaBe/ Free size folerances

6 [High strength fiber breakout cable Single Mode | 33 58 111 050 0002 [ 50 m Original Size DI 3

5 [High strength fiber breakout cable Single Mode | 33 58 111 040 0002 | 40 m [ e | Mastab/iale | Pysh Pull fiber optic assembly

L [High strength fiber breakouf cable Single Mode | 33 58 111 020 0002 | 20 m betail. [20.08.08 | MR 1xPush Pull LC DUPLEX, plastic

3 [High strength fiber breakout cable Single Mode |33 58 111 010 0002 | 10 m DRS 506A|21.05.09 | HS Insp.|20.08.08 | RA 2:1 Sinale Mode

2 [High strength fiber breakout cable Single Mode | 33 58 111 005 0002 | Sm ECO0166 | 17.02.09 | MR Stand g

1t High sfrengfh fiber breakouf cable Single Mode| 33 58 111 001 0002 ] 1m S (D010 WARTING Electranics Gobt & Co. k6 oo [ TB 33 58 111 xxx 0002 ™"
(ﬁg, of cable Part-No. Dim. a Mod. | Dat. | Name | 00 EELAAR - [, Sub -
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HARTING:
33581110010002 33581110050002 33581110100002 33581110200002 33581110400002 33581110500002
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